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22. KOLO

KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Spartak Sobéslav
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - KK Cesky Krumlov
TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici - TJ KunZak

1J Jiskra Novd Bystrice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Pisek A

TJ Sokol Sobénov - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B
Tabulka:
1. KK Cesky Krumlov 22 15 0 7
2. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 21 13 0 8
3. TJ Sokol Sobénov 21 9 5 7
4. TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice B 22 10 3 9
5. TJ Kunzak 22 11 0 11
6. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 22 10 2 10
7. TJ Spartak Sobéslav 22 11 0 11
8. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice 22 9 2 11
9. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice 22 9 2 11
10. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 22 8 3 11
11. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici 22 9 0 13
12. TJ Sokol Pisek A 22 8 1 13

7:1  2709-2578  (7:5)
3:5  2433-2450 (5,5:6,5)

5,5:2,5 2445-2430  (6:6)
6:2  2672-2451 (8,5:3,5)
6:2  2460-2410  (7:5)
4:4  2589-2597 (5,5:6,5)
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87,0:89,0 132,5:131,5
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NejblizSi zapasy:

21. kolo

09.04.15 ¢ 17:30  TJ Sokol Sobénov - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2709 7:1 2578 TJ Spartak Sobéslav

(7:5)
POUZNAR Marcel 457  2:0 397 PRIBYL Lubo3
FORTER Milan 452 1:1 435 ZAHRADKA Milan
MACHACEK Josef 439 1:1 425 DUDOVA Alena
KASPAR Miroslav 457 1:1 429 CHALAS Jaroslav
MARES Radim 430 02 456 STEFAN Jan
ZEMAN Zdenék 474  2:0 436 KOPIC Jindfich

rozhod&i: ZETEK Tomads
divdki: 0
utkdni trvalo: <neuvedeno>

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 2433 3:5 2450 KK Cesky Krumlov

(5,5:6,5)
POSTL Patrik 435  1:1 416 DOUBEK Libor
NEKOLA Jiii 380 1:1 399 FERENCIK Frantisek
SOUKUP Martin 420 11 417 KOUBA Martin
HOMOLKA Jan 378 0,5:1,5 395 BOHAC Ladislav
CECH Petr 415  1:1 384 POLACKOVA Hana
MARINAK Petr 405 1:1 439 HANAKOVA Ilona

rozhodéi: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaki: 10
utkdni trvalo: 2:30

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 2445 5,5:2,56 2430 TJ Kunzak

(6:6)
DOKTOR Zdenék st. 397 1:1 418 HRUZA Radek ml.
BASTYR Marek 400 1:1 400 HRUZA Radek

SUCHY Petr 413 2.0 373 HRUZOVA Dana
DOKTOR Jifi 430 1:1 428 SPRAVKA Zdengk
SOBR Otakar 418  1:1 399 BURIAN Radek

DOKTOR Zdenék ml. 387 0:2 412 BRTNIK Josef

rozhoddi: POLLAK Karel
divdkii: 5
utkdni trvalo: 4:20



TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice B 2672 6:2 2451 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

(8,5:3,5)
DUBENSKY Véclav 399 05:1,5 428 SEBESTOVA Milena
VRECKOVA Hana 463 2:0 361 SILMBROD Jan
STRANSKY Radek 455 11 402 REHAK Stépan
IVAN Josef 441 1:1 448 BETUSTIAKOVA Stanisl.
KANDL Jan 450 2:0 417 BEDRI Milan
CHVATAL Marek 464  2:0 395 SLADKY Stanislav

rozhoddi: VRECKO Miroslav
divdkii: 15
utkdni trvalo: 2:30

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice 2460 6:2 2410 TJ Sokol Pisek A

(7:5)
REBAN Tomss 421  2:0 365 KRALOVA Dagmar
HEJBAL Milan 418 1:1 411 PAPACEK Vladislav
REBAN Jifi 408 1:1 409 VOTYPKA Jifi
POLANSKY Tom4s 416  1:1 407 KOLARIK Petr
BLAHA Ji¥i 398 1:1 396 FRIEDLOVA Michaela
VONDRUS Bedfich 399 1:1 422 KORECKA Jitka

rozhod&i: POLANSKY Tomds
divdaka: 16
utkani trvalo: 2:45

TJ Sokol Sobénov 2589 4:4 2597 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

(5,5:6,5)
SEDIVY Milan ml. 401 02 427 CHOBOTSKY Jan
FERENCIK Josef 25 2:0 417 SVATOSOVA Iva
SEDIVY Milan st. 446 0,5:1,5 456 KUCEROVA Gabriela
CURDOVA Lucie 444 11 432 FILIP Milo$
PROMMER Jaroslav 438 1:1 437 MAKOVCOVA Alena
SEDIVY Josef 435 1:1 428 KREMENOVA Lenka

rozhod¢i: SYSEL Josef
divdaki: 4
utkdani trvalo: 4:45

Starty nahradniki:
3. start: HRUZA Radek ml. (Kunzak, 21955), ZAHRADKA Milan (Sobé&slav, 18277)
2. start: FILIP Milo$ (Chotoviny, 05517)
1. start: MARES Radim (Lok. Tabor, 16796), HRUZOVA Dana (Kunzak, 24094)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomér kuz.
maximum .
1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Téabor 4437 302,3 1414 42 10/11
2. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady 437,7  295,6 142,2 3,6 10/11

(505)
(493)
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PROMMER Jaroslav
POSTL Patrik
REBAN Jifi

CHALAS Jaroslav
CECH Petr
MARINAK Petr
SEDIVY Milan st.
BURIAN Radek
BOHAC Ladislav
STRANSKY Radek
FERENCIK Frantisek
KOUBA Martin
POUZNAR Marcel
BEDRI Milan
DOKTOR Zdengk ml.
JIRKU Pavel

REHAK Stépan
SEDIVY Milan ml.
DUDOVA Alena
FRIEDLOVA Michaela
SOBR Otakar
KOLOUCHOVA Karla
PAPACEK Vladislav
SEBESTOVA Milena
CURDOVA Lucie
HANAKOVA Ilona
KUCEROVA Gabriela
VRECKOVA Hana
ZEMAN Zdengk
FERENCIK Josef
CHVATAL Marek
HRUZA Radek
BRTNIK Josef
SPRAVKA Zden&k
STEFAN Jan
KREMENOVA Lenka
SOUKUP Martin
DUBENSKY Vaclav
SVACINA Jiii
MAKOVCOVA Alena
HEJBAL Milan
SEDIVY Josef
PRIBYL Lubo3
POLACKOVA Hana
BLAHA Jiii
SVATOSOVA Iva
KANDL Jan

Lok. Tabor
Pisek A

Lok. C.B.
Sobéslav
Chotoviny B
N. Bysttice B
Lomnice n.L.
Lok. Tabor
Sobénov
Dyn. C.B.
Lok. C.B.
Sobéslav
Dyn. C.B.
Dyn. C.B.
Sobénov
Kunzak
C.Krumlov
N. Bystiice B
C.Krumlov
C.Krumlov
Lok. Tabor
Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
Kunzak

Sok. N.Hrady
Sobénov
Sobéslav
Pisek A
Lomnice n.L.
C.Krumlov
Pisek A

Sok. N.Hrady
Sobénov
C.Krumlov
Chotoviny B
N. Bystiice B
Lok. Tabor
Sobénov

N. Bystiice B
Kunzak
Kunzak
Kunzak
Sobéslav
Chotoviny B
Dyn. C.B.

N. Bystiice B
Chotoviny B
Chotoviny B
Lok. C.B.
Sobénov
Sobéslav
C.Krumlov
Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny B
N. Bystiice B

434,6
433,8
433,2
431,2
431,1
430,9
428.6
428.,0
427,6
423.6
423,0
4223
422.0
4214
421,3
421,3
421,0
420,8
420,7
420,4
419,7
4194
418.8
418,2
418,2
417.8
417,2
416,9
416,2
415,9
415,4
415,2
415,0
4149
414,3
414,0
413,2
411,6
411,1
411,0
410,9
4104
409,7
409,4
408.,9
408,3
408.2
408,1
407,9
406,1
404,8
403,6
403,3
402,6
400,3

290,8
295,0
292,0
2992
293.8
296,5
296,4
290,3
2883
2942
288,5
291,7
290,2
286,2
288,1
286,3
289.6
287,2
286,0
291,0
282,6
292.9
289.6
293.0
286,0
290,3
292.4
286,4
2883
289.0
2823
288.8
293,4
285.9
2843
287.,8
2823
280.8
283.4
290,0
286.8
283,1
2813
287.6
283,6
2879
2843
283.0
2833
285.7
2825
2789
283,1
2783
2789

143.8
138,8
141,2
132,0
1373
134,4
132,2
137,8
139,3
129,4
134,5
130,6
131,8
135.2
133,2
135,0
131,5
133,6
134,6
129,3
137,0
126,5
129,2
1253
132,2
127,5
124,8
130,4
127,9
127,0
133,1
126,5
121,6
129,0
130,1
126,2
130.9
130,9
127,8
121,0
124,2
1273
128.,4
121,8
125,3
120,4
123,9
125,1
124,6
120,3
122,2
124,8
120,3
124,3
121,3

3,1
2,7
3,7
5,7
4.4
5,0
4,7
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3,1
4,7
4.8
5,9
3,6
5,5
4,1
4,1
5,3
4.6
6,2
6,3
4,7
5,7
5,3
6.1
5,9
5,3
5,5
5,7
6,3
5,5
3,6
7,4
6,3
5,1
5,3
6,6
4.8
5.2
6,6
8,1
7,0
6,5
5,4
7.3
7,0
8,0
6,4
6,5
73
5,8
7.8
6,7
8,2
7.3
7.4

11/11
12/12
12/12
12/12
9/11
8/12
11712
9/11
10/ 11
11/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
11712
11/11
12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12
8/12
8/11
11/11
12/12
10/12
11/11
10/11
12/12
10/12
8/12
8/12
11712
11/11
11/11
12/12
8/11
8/12
11/11
11/11
10/12
12/12
12/12
11/12
12/12
10/ 11
10/12
10/12
9/11
10/ 11
11/12
10/ 11
12/12
10/12
12/12
11/11
12/12

(493)
(467)
(485)
(481)
(460)
(473)
(465)
(502)
477)
(445)
(465)
(440)
(454)
(466)
477)
(454)
(464)
(475)
(478)
(451)
(457)
(467)
(458)
(445)
(488)
(441)
(432)
(461)
(461)
(471)
(456)
(472)
(463)
(461)
(456)
(463)
(499)
(462)
479)
(448)
(465)
(436)
(456)
(462)
(4406)
(445)
(439)
(443)
(438)
(482)
(435)
(451)
(4406)
(437)
(452)
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VOTYPKA Jiii
BRAT Jifi
VONDRUS Bedfich
NEKOLA Jifi
DOKTOR Zdenék st.
KRALOVA Dagmar
MACHACEK Josef
KOLARIK Petr
SILMBROD Jan
ZITEK Petr

NOSEK Jan
PRAVDIK Josef
MAKOVCOVA Alena
KANDERA Michal
KORINEK Pavel
KULHANOVA Jaroslava
BRUCKLER Tomas
MARES Radim
REBAN Tomas
RUZICKA Ladislav
ZAHRADKA Milan
KOUBA Tomas
HRUZA Radek ml.
SILMBROD Petr
VILIMKOVA Jovana
HANZALIKOVA Libuse
HORAK Michal
FILIP Milo$
KLOJDA Véaclav ml.
DOUBEK Libor
BURIANOVA Linda
BRTNIK Lukas
CIGANEK Jif
SUCHY Petr
KOUBA Jan
ZADAK Jakub
KOLOUCH Pavel
VLASEK Karel
ZEMAN Pavel
VRECKO Lubo3
SYSEL Josef
ZAHRADKA Milan
SKRABAL Vlastimil
CHOBOTSKY Jan
BEDNARIK Stanislav
BASTYR Marek
HOMOLKA Jan
VOTRUBOVA Martina
KRiZ Ladislav
KOTNAUER Lukés
KVETON Jifi
BRTNIK Josef ml.
SILMBROD Michal
JIRI Doktor
STRANSKY Jiii

Pisek A
Kunzak

Lok. C.B.
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Pisek A

Lok. Tabor
Pisek A

Sok. N.Hrady
Pisek A
Lomnice n.L.
Lok. Tabor
Chotoviny B
Sok. N.Hrady
Lok. Tabor
Sobénov
Pisek A

Lok. Tabor
Lok. C.B.
Sok. N.Hrady
Sobéslav
Lok. C.B.
Kunzak

Sok. N.Hrady
Kunzak
Kunzak
Kunzak
Chotoviny B
Lok. C.B.
C.Krumlov
Kunzak
Kunzak

Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
C.Krumlov
C.Krumlov

C Krumlov
Lok. C.B.
Sobénov

N. Bystfice B
Sobénov
Sobéslav
Kunzak
Chotoviny B
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Dyn. C.B.
Sobéslav
Sok. N.Hrady
Dyn. C.B.
Dyn. C.B.
Kunzak

Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
N. Bysttice B

399,5
399,3
398,1
396,3
395,2
392,8
391,7
388.8
387.8
382,2
373,1
3723
452,0
450,0
446,0
444.0
438,0
430,0
425,8
425,0
4243
4232
423,0
4222
420,0
418,3
417,2
417,0
417,0
416,0
415,5
414,5
413,5
412,8
410,8
409,0
408,9
408,4
408,0
405,0
404,9
404,3
404,0
402,9
402,0
401,7
401,5
400,3
400,0
399,0
398.,4
398.,0
397,0
396,0
394,1

276,8
275,0
284,5
2793
273,1
281,6
279,0
276,8
270,2
268.8
276,0
267,5
309,0
271,0
303,0
283,0
291,9
296,0
292,1
282,0
281,3
298,8
286,0
290,3
284,0
291,2
294,5
280,5
287,0
297,0
289,5
291,0
2859
288,1
279,3
296,0
288,4
275,1
284,8
290,2
284,1
278,8
294,0
286,4
279,5
289.2
284.,4
278,0
2872
284,7
2717,6
284,0
291,0
266,0
279,8

122,8
1243
113.,6
116,9
122,1
111,2
112,8
112,0
117,6
113,4

97,0
104,8
143,0
179,0
143.0
161,0
146,1
134,0
133,8
143,0
143,0
124.4
137,0
131,8
136,0
127,2
1227
136,5
130,0
119,0
126,0
123.,5
127,6
124,8
131,5
113,0
120,5
133.3
123.,2
114,8
120,8
125,5
110,0
116,6
122.5
112,5
117,1
122,3
112,9
1143
120,7
114,0
106,0
130,0
114,3

6,4
8,8
7,1
7,7
89
9,0
7,6
10,8
9,3
8.2
11,6
12,1

2,0
6,0
0,0
1,3
3,0
6,5
3,0
8,0
6,1
83
5,5
8,0
6,7
7,5
7,0
6,0
7,7
5,5
5,0
2,9
6,1
5,5
9,0
6,7
7,0
7,3
7,7
7,9
8,0
7,0
8,7
10,5
7,7
9,5
5,5
6,5
12,3
8,0
4,0
10,0
6,0
9,4

11/12
8/12
11/12
9/12
12/12
9/12
10/11
10/ 12
9/11
9/12
8/12
8/11
1/11
1/11
1/11
1/11
3/12
1/11
7/12
1/11
3/12
6/12
2/12
3/11
1/12
2/12
3/12
2/11
1/12
3/12
2/12
1/12
4/11
7/12
2/12
1/12
6/12
2/12
3/11
7/12
2/11
4712
1/12
7/11
2/12
7/12
7712
2/12
5/11
1/12
7/12
1/12
1/11
1/12
7/12

(462)
(442)
“474)
(460)
(454)
“431)
(456)
(433)
(449)
(433)
(420)
(426)
(452)
(450)
(4406)
(444)
(452)
(430)
(466)
(425)
(463)
(443)
(447)
(435)
(420)
(425)
(424)
(432)
(417)
(429)
(424)
(424)
(450)
(435)
(420)
(409)
(468)
(417)
(456)
(457)
(430)
(429)
(404)
(460)
(429)
(434)
(428)
(426)
(436)
(423)
(432)
(398)
(397)
(396)
(436)



